

AALA ANNUAL DUES NOTICE

Return this completed form with your check. Please make checks payable to AALA.

Mail your check and this form to: Jo West Taylor, Treasurer or pay by credit card:

155 Buster Reed Drive Hot Springs, AR 71913 https://sites.google.com/view/leadaralumni/

R 71913 home

Member's Name	Class #
Spouse's Name	Class #
Mailing Address	
City, State Zip	
Email	
Home Phone	
Cell Phone	
Work Phone	
Membership Type (check all that apply):	
Alumni Member - \$35	
2 Spouse Member - \$15	
Life Member Installment - \$200	
Life Member Lump Sum - \$1,000	
Contribution for Bruce Dabbs Life Membe	rship. Please specify amount:
Contribution for Bob Haines Life Members	ship. Please specify amount:
Your email address is critical. This is how we car LeadAR listserver. If you change it, email LeadAl (jojack2627@outlook.net). Your dues help supposeminars.	R@uada.edu and Jo West Taylor
	to involved with AALA Lyould like to:
Indicate ways that you are willing to become mor Serve on the Board or hold an office	Serve on one of the Board Committees
Assist with Alumni meetings	☐ Assist with the Endowment Campaign
☐ Assist with an annual fundraiser event	☐ Assist AALA new class, local seminars, etc.
Other	ASSIST ALLA NOW Glass, local scrilliars, etc.
I would like to see these additional services or ac	ctivities provided by AALA:
The second secon	